LANDLORD LIST

ALLEN PROPERTIES 812-575-9458
B AND L PROPERTIES

812-550-7158
BRASH PROPERTIES

812-449-3256

BULLARD, BRANDON
CAIN, DARRY
Cox & SON PROPERTIES

CURTIS, MICHAEL

DAVIS, LAIRD & CHRISTY

812-455-5027
270-929-6095
812-760-7575
812-838-5104
812-575-7147

EATON, DAVID 812-838-9435
EVANSVILLE HOMES FOR RENT 812-423-2232
GRIMM PROPERTY HOLDINGS
812-461-1676
HARMONEY VIEW LLC. 812-457-2760
HOME SWEET HOME PROPERTIES 812-457-1488

HORTON, LARRY
LAMPLIGHT MIANOR
MCBRIDE, ANDREW
MHP

PA PARK PLACE
RIVERVIEW APARTMENTS
THE LANDING

TOON, YANCEY

VILLAGE APARTMENTS
WALLS, MATT AND GINA
BENNIE WATSON

YOUNG, THOMAS

812-838-3906
812-838-9712
812-449-3890
812-307-1128
812-228-0911
812-838-9959
812-838-4450
812-682-9003
812-838-0665
812-781-0176
812-457-0529
812-838-9833



